Comp. #
478 SGT
164 ITC
778 QYSG
291 AO1
179 LCDR
278 LCDR
535 MAJ
139 BU1
428 CWO4
147 GMG1
221 MR1
342 AT1
520
617 GM1
142 LCDR
420 CDR
105 CDR
776 SGT
274 AOC
160 CUCM
284 LTCOL
576 CWO2
638 CMC
122 AMS1
777 GYSG
125 ETC
138 LCDR
750 GMC
486 EN2
134 MAl
324 STGC
630 ET1
791 LCPL
772 SSGT
426 STS1
651
735 HT2

537

OSs1

2001 ALL NAVY INDIVIDUAL RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

STEVENC
CRAIG
STEVE M
STEPHEN F.
DANIEL
WESLEY M.
JOHN R.
ALBERT D.
DONALD
RUSSELL D.
MICHAEL S.
CRAIG A.
DOUG M.
ERIC

ERIC W.
DAVID L
JAMES M.
JAKUB J
WILLIAM O.
JERRY
FLOYD M
PHILLIP E
RHETT
JEFFREY
JOHN F.
IAN
MICHAEL
SEAN D.
DAVID C.
JOHN J.
THEADORE
CARLB
CARLOS A
JOHNATHAN S.
LARRY W.
RONALD W
MICHAEL D.
RICHARD K.

PETERSON
DENT
NELSON
URBAN llI
KOWALSKI
SHUMAKER
LAURENT I
DAVIES
GUSSLER
CARR
COPPINGER
BUSBY
SLEDGE
PALMER
HANSEN
COURTNEY
ADELL
BIZIOREK
AYERS
PULLENS
MOORE
MCMILLIAN
COTTER
KOOKEN
MAHATGA
GETTER
SALACH
CARY
RODEN
NAGAZYNA
DURRANT
MORGANSTERN
MCMANUS
HENRY
ARNDT
SCHAEFER
ROGERS
HANSING

Last name

USMC
USN
Usmc
USNR
USNR
USN
USMC (R)
USNR (R)
USN
USN
USN
USNR
CIVILIAN
USN
USNR
USNR
USNR (R)
USMC
USN
USNR (R)
USAR (R)
USN
USNR
USNR
UsSMC
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USN
Usmc
Usmc
USNR
CIVILIAN
USN
USN

MATCH 2

582 - 16X
580 - 10X
581 - 14X
577 - 7X
582 - 21X
572- - 13X
572 - 9X
570 - 13X
579 - 20X
575 - 15X
573 - 8X
569 - 18X
565 - ©6X
567 - 14X
564 - 10X
562 - 9X
566 - 17 X
564 - 11X
570 - 9X
559 - 11X
555 - 6X
567 - 9X
559 - 7X
563 - 8X
566 - 12X
547 - 7X
557 - 7X
563 - 7X
561 - 6X
555 - 9X
543 - 3X
557 - 6X
541 - 3X
526 - 5X
547 - 9X
554 - 11X
564 - 11X
544 - 51X

MATCH 3
393 -
395 -
392 -
395 -
386 -
395 -
391-
392 -
383 -
385 -
386 -
389 -
393 -
390 -
392 -
394 -
389 -
391 -
384 -
391 -
395 -
383 -
386 -
382 -
379 -
395 -
384 -
374 -
385 -
377 -
386 -
369 -
385 -
398 -
375-
368 -
358 -
377 -

17 X
15 X
14 X
21X
13 X
19 X
14 X
15 X
7X
9 X
8 X
13 X
19 X
14 X
16 X
17 X
13 X
14 X
8 X
15X
12 X
8 X
14 X
11 X
6 X
21X
8 X
11 X
9 X
7X
9 X
11 X
10 X
18 X
10 X
7X
1X
7X

MATCH 4

975
975
973
972
968
967
963
962
962
960
959
958
958
957
956
956
955
955
954
950
950
950
945
945
945
942
941
937
936
932
929
926
926
924
922
922
922
921

33X
25X
28X
28X
34X
32X
23X
28X
27X
24X
16X
31X
25X
28X
26X
26X
30X
25X
17X
26X
18X
17X
21X
19X
18X
28X
15X
18X
15X
16X
12X
17X
13X
23X
19X
18X
12X
12X



Comp. #
810 MM1
417 LT
790 ES5
240 CDR
427 LCDR
774 SSGT
786 LT
736 CMC
340 AEC
379 ADCS
127 CDR
632
635 GM2
516 LT
263 OSCS
811 GM2
403 LCDR
513 MR2
444 AOC
726 ET2
224 SK2
801 EO2
484 AO2
749 QMCS
820 CDR
680 GSMC
631 ET1
720 AECS
538 STG1
442 GMCS
629 MMC
783 JO3
471 MM1
605 AO3
120 MSCS
533 CDR
800 CM3

648

ET1

2001 ALL NAVY INDIVIDUAL RIFLE COMPETITION

Rank & first Name

DAVID JOSEPH
SUZANNE L
MICHAEL R
DAVID L.
STEVEN D.
DOUGLAS P
SCOTT D.
LESTER W.
ORIN L
EDGAR L
BRUCE W.
GARY CAROL
JAMES M
DAVID M.
ANTHONY
RALPH W.
STEVEN M.
PAUL J.
BRENT L.
BARRY A
FRANZ T.
STEVEN R.
JAMES J.
BRETT
ROBERT B.
DWIGHT C
CHRISTOPHER A
RODNEY A
CHRISTOPHER B.
JEFFERY D
ROBERT A
JESSICA J.
FERDNAND D.
ROBERT P
MICHAEL R.
GEORGE E.
DANIEL M.
STEVEN LEE

FINLEY
DALTON
HILLYARD
JORDAN
NYTKO
KIRKHAM
SMART
WIESE
HUMPHRIES
RITARITA
KIRCHENHEITER
CAMPBELL
JOHNSTON
KELSEY
COOK
YOUNG
KILLINGSWORTH
HOMER
MCDONALD
KLEIN
LOPEZ
HENTZE
CHINN
BEAMAN
MONROE
CLELAND
EGGLESTON
FLOWERS
NATWICK
GREEN
ROUILLER
VIDAL
LINGAD
GEETING
LEMKE
ARGERAKE
JOHNSON
HOENIG

Last name

USN
USN
USN
USN (R)
USNR
USMC
USNR(T)
USN
USN
USN
USNR
CIVILIAN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USNR
USN
USN
USN
USNR(T)
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN
USN (R)
USN
USN
USNR

MATCH 2
547 - 5X
544 - 9X
545 - 5X
541 - 11X
540 - 7X
560 - 7X
531 - 2X
530 - 7X
535 - 4X
532 - 3X
541 - 3X
549 - 6X
540 - 1X
536 - 8X
521 - 8X
548 - 7X
535 - 4X
512 - 2X
521 - 5X
544 - 7X
552 - 9X
539 - 4X
522 - 4X
525 - 0X
522 - 5X
537 - 4X
508 - 2X
509 - 4X
522 - 3X
491 - 77X
512 - 1X
506 - 2 X
508 - 0X
491 - 2X
504 - 2X
527 - 3X
488 - 44X
514 - 44X

MATCH 3
373-
374 -
373-
376 -
377-
356 -
384 -
384 -
378 -
381 -
371-
363 -
371-
368 -
379 -
352 -
365 -
385 -
374 -
351 -
342 -
353-
369 -
365 -
366 -
350 -
374 -
362 -
346 -
373-
350 -
349 -
345 -
358 -
344 -
320-
345 -
317-

7X
8 X
8 X
11 X
4 X
12 X
8 X
6 X
13 X
10 X
7X
4 X
8 X
4 X
12 X
4 X
6 X
15 X
4 X
1X
1X
8 X
5X
7X
5X
8 X
10 X
1X
7X
9 X
5X
2X
4 X
8 X
5X
3X
1X
0 X

MATCH 4

920
918
918
917
917
916
915
914
913
913
912
912
911
904
900
900
900
897
895
895
894
892
891
890
888
887
882
871
868
864
862
855
853
849
848
847
833
831

12X
17X
13X
22X
11X
19X
10X
13X
17X
13X
10X
10X
9X
12X
20X
11X
10X
17X
9X
8X
10X
12X
9X
7X
10X
12X
12X
5X
10X
16X
6X
4X
4X
10X
7X
6X
5X
4X



2001 ALL NAVY INDIVIDUAL RIFLE COMPETITION

Comp. # Rank & first Name Last name MATCH 2 MATCH 3 MATCH 4
817 FC1 MICHAEL J. WESSELL USN 485 - 0X 343- 6X 828 - 6X
805 IT2 ANGLEA L. RAY USNR(T) 513 - 10X 307- 1X 820 - 11X
567 STG2 DAVID D. CLEAVER USN 475 - 3 X 344- 6X 819 - 9X
545 ETC ROBERT G. MAUST USN 444 - 11X 3714- 2X 818 - 13X
795 GM2 WESTLEY A. MATTHEWS USN 456 - 1X 359- 5X 815 - 6X
807 FC2 DEZSI R. SMART USN 459 - 2X 353- 6X 812 - 8X
117 CWO4 CARLOSF. GUZMAN USNR (R) 490 - 4X 315- 3X 805 - 7X
499 AK3 AMANDA K. HARMON USNR 435 - 4X 349- 5X 784 - 9X
508 MM1 RANDALL S. BROBST USN 430 - 1X 294- 5X 724 - 6X
796 YN2 ANNETTE L. MOXLEY-SCOTT USNR(T) 340 - 1X 323- 5X 663 - 6X

711 MN2 MYLES P. HOLLAND USN 529 - 5X - X 529 - 5X



